

July 22, 2020 MEETING AGENDA 7:00 P.M.

ADEQUATE NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN OF THIS MEETING BY NOTIFICATION TO THE ASBURY PARK PRESS AND POSTED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD AND THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG.

Salute to the Flag				
Roll Call				
Ms. Ferraro	Mr. Tonne	Mr. Cocuzza	Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff

Meeting Minutes:

Meeting Minutes July 1, 2020

Ordinances:

First Reading:

Ordinance #1657 - Unclassified Salaries 2020

AN ORDINANCE FIXING AND ESTABLISHING A SCHEDULE OF SALARIES, SALARY RANGES, INCREMENTS, WAGES AND FEES FOR CERTAIN OFFICIALS AND EMPLOYEES OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, STATE OF NEW JERSEY.

Ordinance #1658 - Classified Salaries 2020

AN ORDINANCE FIXING AND ESTABLISHING A SCHEDULE OF SALARIES, SALARY RANGES, INCREMENTS, WAGES AND FEES FOR CERTAIN OFFICIALS AND EMPLOYEES OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, STATE OF NEW JERSEY.

Ordinance #1659 – Redevelopment Plan – Block 11, Lots 4 through 7

AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, ADOPTING A REDEVELOPMENT PLAN FOR BLOCK 11, LOTS 4 THROUGH 7

Ordinance #1660 – Sale of Undersized Property

ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CERTAIN UNDERSIZED PROPERTIES OWNED BY THE BOROUGH TO CONTIGUOUS PROPERTY OWNERS OF IN ACCORDANCE WITH N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL



July 22, 2020 MEETING AGENDA 7:00 P.M.

Resolutions:

RESOLUTION # 20-074	Payment of Bills (July 22, 2020)
RESOLUTION # 20-075	Authorize Non Fair and Open Purchase (Water Meter Readers)
RESOLUTION # 20-076	Authorize Window Contracts (07.2020)
RESOLUTION # 20-077	Appointments to the Recreation Committee 2020
RESOLUTION # 20-078	Authorize Execution of 911 Service Agreement (2020-2022)
RESOLUTION # 20-079	Recommendation to the Planning Board – Block 11, Lots 4 – 7
RESOLUTION # 20-080	Payment of Bills (July 22, 2020) No.2

Communications:
Department Reports:
Open to the Public:
Executive Session:
Adjournment